
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-803

Wed, 22 May 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Opt  dep.20

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Elect International finance  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  K-202
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Methods of Project Management  Galin I.Y.  5-306
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Elect Principles of Risk Management  Galin I.Y.  5-306
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Elect Diplomatic and Consular Service  Suslina I.V.  5-202
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elect Spanish Language  Korabelnikova D.I.  45-220
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elect Chinese Language  Kiryanova E.V.  45-221
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elect German Language  Shuaipova A.A.  45-218
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST English for Specific Purposes: International Law  Tsyvkunova E.A., Shilova Y.V.

 45-219
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT International Law  Moiseeva O.A.  5-119
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  Boronin V.N.  45-218
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 Cherkasskiy A.I., Suslina I.V., Morozov E.M., Malahova E.V., Kuchinov V.P., Kukina U.A.,
Koldobskiy A.B.  dep.55

Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Elect  Malahova E.V.  5-119
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  Kuchinov V.P.

 5-119
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles Of Foreign Trade Within The Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Cherkasskiy A.I.

 5-119
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Export Control  Myseva E.R.  5-119
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST  Yarygina T.B.  45-218
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Methods of Project Management  Galin I.Y.  5-306
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Foreign Trade Within The Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Cherkasskiy A.I.

 I-110
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  Moiseeva O.A.  5-119
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  Kuchinov V.P.

 5-119
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Boronin V.N.  45-218


